
 

 

   REASEHEATH COLLEGE BOARD CALENDAR OF BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2023/2024  
  

    
     COLLEGE BOARD 9.30AM 
    
     Friday 15 September 2023 (development session) 10.30am  

     Friday 17 November 2023 (FE and Apps performance development session) 

     Thursday 14 December 2023 (meeting) 

     Thursday 1 February 2024 (strategy session)  

     Thursday 28 March 2024 (meeting) 

     Thursday 23 May 2024 (strategy and development session) 

     Thursday 18 July 2024 (meeting) 

  
   SEARCH AND GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE - MSTEAMS 
  

   Thursday 12 October 2023 2pm                         

   Thursday 15 February 2024 2pm                    

   Thursday 16 May 2024 2pm 
  
  
 

   
     HIGHER EDUCATION COMMITTEE  
  

     Thursday 23 November 2023 2pm 

     Thursday 7 March 2024 2pm 

      Thursday 13 June 2024 2pm 
 

   
   REMUNERATION COMMITTEE - MSTEAMS 
   
   Thursday 15 February 2024 12pm                          

   Thursday 4 July 2024 2pm                        

 

     
     ESTATES DEVELOPMENT & PROPERTY GROUP – MSTEAMS 
 

     As required - termly meetings TBA 

   

    
   QUALITY AND STANDARDS COMMITTEE    
  

   Thursday 9 November 2023 2pm 

   Thursday 7 March 2024 10.30am 

   Thursday 6 June 2024 2pm  

    
    FINANCE AND GENERAL PURPOSES COMMITTEE  
    
    Thursday 30 November 2023 9.30am 

    Thursday 8 February 2024 9.30am 

    Thursday 4 July 2024 9.30am 
 

      
   AUDIT COMMITTEE    
    
   Thursday 30 November 2023 11am                

   Thursday 21 March 2024 10am  

   Thursday 11 July 2024 10am 

     


